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Table 9-1
QUESTION 10:

Do you support or oppose a p

candidates?
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POST
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STRONGLY SUPPORT
10
11%
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rogram that uses state taxpayer dollars to help pay for the political campaigns of judicial Council of State and other statewide

KEY REGIONS GENDER AGE GENDER/AGE EDUCATION

TRI- NORTH PIED- WEST-
ANGLE SOUTH -EAST MONT CHAR- ERN MEN MEN MEN WOMEN WOMEN WOMEN HS OR 2 YR 4 YR
TOTAL -EAST NC TRIAD LOTTE NC MEN WOMEN 18-25 26-40 41-55 56-65 66+ 18-44 45-64 65+ 18-44 45-64 65+ LESS COLL COLL
(&) (B) (®) (D) (E) (F) G) (H) (1) (J) (K) (1) ) (N) (©) (P) Q) (R) (S) (T) (U) V) (W)

600 126 87 76 106 130 75 288 312 39 84 170 122 153 89 120 64 75 123 95 152 162 175
100% 21% 14% 13% 18% 22% 12%  48% 52% 6% 145 28% 20%  25% 15% 20% 11% 13%  20% 165  25% 27% 29%

-298 -62 -40 =37 -49 -66 -44 -162 -136 -12 -42 -94 -55 =77 -53 -68 -33 -24 -55 -46 =70 -98 -83

-50% -49% -46% -49% -46% -51% -59% -56% -44% -30% -50% -55% -45% -50% -60% -56% -51% -32% -45% -49% -46% -60% -47%

21%  20% 24% 22% 22% 21% 1les 18%  24% 33% 18% 18% 25% 21% 16% 18% 21% 28% 24% 21% 23% 16% @ 22%

423 87 60 54 73 93 55 213 210 24 57 124 85 109 68 89 46 45 85 66 105 123 120
70%  69%  70%  71% 685  72%  74% 74% 67%  63% 68 73% 705 71% 76%  715%  72%  60% 69% 70%  69% 76%  69%
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13% 12% 18% 13% 15% 11% 7% 11% 14% 18% 14% 11% 16% 10% 11% 11% 12% 17% 15% 10% 14% 10% 12%

102 22 10 15 17 20 18 44 58 6 11 24 28 24 15 19 8 8 26 18 24 27 26
17% 17% 11% 20% 16% 16% 24% 15% 19% 14% 13% 14% 23% 16% 17% 16% 12% 10% 21% 19% 16% 17% 15%

321 66 51 38 56 73 37 169 152 19 46 100 57 85 52 71 39 37 59 48 81 96 94

53% 52% 58% 51% 53% 56% 50% 59% 49% 48% 55% 59% 47% 55% 59% 59% 60% 50% 48% 51% 53% 59% 54%
I m X
51 14 6 6 8 10 8 25 26 2 11 15 6 12 7 9 5 9 8 8 11 14 17
8%  11% 7% 7% 8% 7% 10% 9% 8% 4% 13% 9% 5% 8% 8% 7% 7% 12% 7% 9% 8% 9%  10%
m
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Table 9-2

QUESTION 10:

Do you support or oppose a program that uses state taxpayer dollars to help pay for the political campaigns of judicial Council of State and other statewide
candidates?

:iZEER ° PARTY REG PARTY REG/GENDER IDEOLOGY RACE EMPLOYMENT STATUS PARTY ID PHONE
mmmm—————e UN—

GOpP GOP DEM DEM IND IND FULL RET- EMPL-

TOTAL GOP DEM IND MEN WOMEN MEN WOMEN MEN WOMEN LIB MOD CONS BLACK WHITE OTHER TIME IRED OYED GOP DEM IND CELL

TiTD (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R) (S) (T) (U) (V) (W)
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 600 204 258 138 104 100 111 147 74 64 124 188 259 132 432 33 299 187 55 182 213 192 150
jzf 100% 34% 43% 23% 17% 17% 18% 25% 12% 11% 21% 31% 43%  22% 72% 5% 50% 31% 9% 30% 36% 32% 25%
**D/S (SUPPORT - OPPOSE) -298 -133 -98 -67 =78 -55 -53 -45 -31 -36 -36 -99 -155 -43 -231 -21 -166 -85 -15 -126 -67 -100 =72
- 2? -50% -65% -38% -49% -75% -55% -48% -31% -42% -56% -29% -53% -60% -33% -53% -64% -56% -46% -28% -69% -31% -52% -48%
0% B e EFgj E M o) o) v
TOTAL SUPPORT 125 24 72 29 8 16 25 47 17 11 40 37 41 40 80 5 53 44 18 21 63 39 33
?%: —————————— 21% 12% 28% 21% 8% 16%  23% 32% 24% 17% 32% 20% 16% 30% 18% 17% 18% 23% 32% 11% 30% 20% 22%
208 B b e E EFJ E M 0] a vV T
TOTAL OPPOSE 423 157 170 96 86 71 78 92 48 47 76 137 195 83 311 27 219 129 33 146 131 139 105
§}§ ————————— 70% 7% 66% 69% 83% 71% 71% 62% 66% 73% 61% 73% 75% 63% 72% 81% 73% 69% 60% 80% 61% 72% 70%
e C FGHI k K n N Uuv U

STRONGLY SUPPORT 49 7 32 11 3 4 8 23 8 3 24 15 8 15 32 2 23 20 5 6 27 16 9
4? 8% 3% 12% 8% 3% 4% 8% 16% 10% 5% 19% 8% 3% 11% 7% 7% 8% 11% 10% 3% 13% 8% 6%
o B EFgd IM m T t

SOMEWHAT SUPPORT 76 17 41 18 5 12 17 24 10 8 16 23 32 25 48 3 30 24 12 15 36 23 24

20 13% 8% 16% 13% 5% 12% 15% 16% 13% 12% 13% 12% 12% 19% 11% 10% 10% 13% 22% 8% 17% 12% 16%
Lo B e E E e o q T

SOMEWHAT OPPOSE 102 32 49 21 15 17 19 30 10 11 22 39 37 23 77 2 46 35 7 38 43 21 23
790 17% 16% 19% 15% 15% 17% 17%  20% 14% 17% 18% 21% 14% 17% 18% 6% 16% 19% 13% 21%  20% 11% 15%
res m P P \ \Y%

STRONGLY OPPOSE 321 125 122 75 71 54 60 62 38 36 54 97 159 60 234 25 172 94 26 108 88 118 82
23? 53% 61% 47% 54% 68% 54% 54% 42%  52% 57% 43% 52% 61% 45%  54% 75% 58% 50% 47% 59% 41% 62%  55%
o3 C FGHI h h h Kl NO U U
UNDECIDED/DON'T KNOW 51 21 16 14 9 12 7 8 8 6 9 14 23 10 40 1 27 14 4 15 19 14 11
40 8% 10% 6% 10% 9% 12% 7% 6% 11% 9% 7% 7% 9% 7% 9% 3% 9% 8% 7% 8% 9% 7% 7%
9% o
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Table 9-3

QUESTION 10:

Do you support or oppose a program that uses state taxpayer dollars to help pay for the political campaigns of judicial Council of State and other statewide
candidates?

BANNER 3
NC NC
GOVERNMENT DIRECTION GENERIC MCCRORY NC STATE STATE LEG STATE LEG
BENEFITS OF NC LEG. BALLOT OBAMA IMAGE IMAGE LEG IMAGE GOP IMAGE DEM IMAGE
RIGHT WRNG
TOTAL YES NO DIR TRK GOP DEM UND FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (1) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q) (R)
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 600 283 289 224 289 229 254 75 294 279 322 179 243 198 251 237 255 213
100%  47% 48%  37% 48%  38%  42% 13%  49%  46% 54% 30% 40% 33% 42%  39% 43%  36%
**D/S (SUPPORT - OPPOSE) -298 -126 -1l66 -114 -133 -154 -76 -41 -89 -193 -196 -67 -121 -104 -148 -108 -93 -153
-50% -45% -57% -51% -46% -67% -30% -54% -30% -69% -61% -37% -50% -52% -59% -46% -36% -72%
FH J K R
TOTAL SUPPORT 125 68 47 43 68 29 81 10 92 29 48 52 52 41 39 57 72 22
————————————— 21%  24% 16% 19% 24% 13% 32% 14% 31% 10% 15% 29% 21% 20% 15% 24% 28% 10%
C FH J K O R
TOTAL OPPOSE 423 194 213 158 201 182 158 52 181 223 244 118 172 144 187 165 165 176
———————————— 70% 69% 74% 1% 70%  80% 62% 68%  62% 80% 76% 66% 71%  73%  74%  70% 65% 82%
Gh I L Q
STRONGLY SUPPORT 49 27 20 15 33 5 41 2 42 8 12 28 18 17 10 27 29 7
% 10% % % 11% 2% 16% 2% 14% 3% 4% 16% % 9% 4% 11% 11% 3%
d FH J K O R
SOMEWHAT SUPPORT 76 41 27 28 35 23 41 9 51 22 35 23 34 23 29 30 43 15
13% 14% 9% 13% 12% 10% 16% 12% 17% 8% 11% 13% 14% 12%  11% 135 17% 7%
c £ J R
SOMEWHAT OPPOSE 102 43 54 41 46 42 46 8 49 48 57 29 52 26 47 38 47 34
17% 15% 19% 19% 16% 18% 18% 10% 17% 17% @ 18% 16%  21% 135 19% 16% 19% 16%
h h N
STRONGLY OPPOSE 321 151 159 117 156 141 111 44 132 174 187 89 121 119 140 127 118 141
53% 53% 55%  52% 54% 61% 44%  58%  45% 63% 58% 50% 50% 60%  56%  54% 46% 66%
G G I 1 M Q
UNDECIDED/DON'T KNOW 51 20 29 21 19 16 15 13 21 25 29 9 17 13 24 14 18 14
% % 10% 9% % 7% % 18% % 9% 9% 5% 7% % 10% % % 7%
FG
REFUSED 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - 2 2 2 - 2 - - 2
- - - 1% - 1% - - - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% - - 1%



